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Location Stats Report for 24TSFR - Shields Fields Remote
Report Date: 3/20/2024 10:48 AM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Check us out online to sign up for leagues and events
www.jselectronicsinc.com

Jump in our group J&S Electronics Dart Leagues and Events on Facebook.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Fedderke Jones 72.7 110 80
RedDawg 66.4 110 73
Fiiginators 47.3 110 52
ProjectileDysfunctn 10.0 110 11

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Travis Jones Fedderke Jones 27.01 27.30 0.29
Kevin Froelich RedDawg 27.43 27.53 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Fedderke Jones
Brian Fedderke 24TSFR 32.49 60 21 44 0 0 2 96 0 0 0 0
Travis Jones 24TSFR 27.30 60 23 20 0 0 1 77 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 29.90 120 44 64 0 0 3 173 0 0 0 0
 
Fiiginators
David Fiig 24TSFR 33.37 54 24 44 0 2 3 80 0 0 0 0
Carrie Fiig 24TSFR 19.42 54 5 2 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 26.34 108 29 46 0 2 3 109 0 0 0 0
 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Butch Long 24TSFR 18.87 54 2 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
Dale Long 24TSFR 16.57 54 1 4 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 17.71 108 3 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
 
RedDawg
Joey Nestor 24TSFR 34.89 60 13 44 0 0 10 105 0 0 0 0
Kevin Froelich 24TSFR 27.53 60 25 17 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24TSFR 31.19 120 38 61 0 0 10 182 0 0 0 2
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Brian Fedderke Fedderke Jones 3.31 3.33 0.02
Travis Jones Fedderke Jones 3.02 3.03 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Fedderke Jones



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Brian Fedderke 24TSFR 3.33 50 21 15 5 1 30 12 9 2 2
Travis Jones 24TSFR 3.03 50 15 21 3 1 18 12 13 1 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 3.18 100 36 36 8 2 48 24 22 3 2
 
Fiiginators
David Fiig 24TSFR 3.85 45 19 4 7 1 25 16 15 0 4
Carrie Fiig 24TSFR 2.32 45 4 19 1 0 8 4 4 0 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 3.10 90 23 23 8 1 33 20 19 0 4
 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Butch Long 24TSFR 1.90 45 0 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 0
Dale Long 24TSFR 1.57 45 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24TSFR 1.73 90 1 1 2 0 9 5 0 0 0
 
RedDawg
Joey Nestor 24TSFR 4.13 50 16 19 1 2 24 15 22 1 6
Kevin Froelich 24TSFR 3.20 50 19 16 3 1 18 8 11 0 1

Team Totals: 24TSFR 3.66 100 35 35 4 3 42 23 33 1 7
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Travis Jones Fedderke Jones 27.01 27.30 0.29
Kevin Froelich RedDawg 27.43 27.53 0.10

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Brian Fedderke Fedderke Jones 3.31 3.33 0.02
Travis Jones Fedderke Jones 3.02 3.03 0.01

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Kevin Froelich 24TSFR 110 27.53 60 3.20 50
David Fiig 24TSFR 99 33.37 54 3.85 45
Brian Fedderke 24TSFR 110 32.49 60 3.33 50
Travis Jones 24TSFR 110 27.30 60 3.03 50
Joey Nestor 24TSFR 110 34.89 60 4.13 50
Carrie Fiig 24TSFR 99 19.42 54 2.32 45
Dale Long 24TSFR 99 16.57 54 1.57 45
Butch Long 24TSFR 99 18.87 54 1.90 45
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